1
Subject to change without notice.
D
a
ta
 S
h

(Hz)
Power
Factor Order Code
4000 700 90 12 120 V/60 >.80 LMR040-0700-40F9-10100TW
4000 700 90 12 230 V/50 >.90  LMR040-0700-40F9-20100TW
3500 700 90 12 120 V/60 >.80 LMR040-0700-35F9-10100TW
3500 700 90 12 230 V/50 >.90 LMR040-0700-35F9-20100TW
3000 700 90 12 120 V/60 >.80 LMR040-0700-30F9-10100TW
3000 700 90 12 230 V/50 >.90 LMR040-0700-30F9-20100TW
2700 700 90 12 120 V/60 >.80 LMR040-0700-27F9-10100TW
2700 700 90 12 230 V/50 >.90 LMR040-0700-27F9-20100TW
4000 1000 90 15 120 V/60 >.95 LMR040-1000-40F9-10100TW
4000 1000 90 15 230 V/50 >.95 LMR040-1000-40F9-20100TW
3500 1000 90 15 120 V/60 >.95 LMR040-1000-35F9-10100TW
3500 1000 90 15 230 V/50 >.95 LMR040-1000-35F9-20100TW
3000 1000 90 15 120 V/60 >.95 LMR040-1000-30F9-10100TW
3000 1000 90 15 230 V/50 >.95 LMR040-1000-30F9-20100TW
2700 1000 90 15 120 V/60 >.95 LMR040-1000-27F9-10100TW
2700 1000 90 15 230 V/50 >.95 LMR040-1000-27F9-20100TW
* Refer to section below on chromaticity for more details
** Input ranges are 110–130 V/60–70 Hz and 220–240 V/50–60 Hz
Note: Cree maintains a tolerance of +/- 7% on flux and power measurements
Form Factor

0.4684 0.4164
0.4586 0.4204
Order Codes
SSSSSS-LLLL-CCCC-NNNNNNN
Luminous flux
   0700 = 700 lumens nominal
CRI
   9 = 90+ CRI
Power supply
   1 = 120 volt
   2 = 230 volt
Color temp
   27F = 2700 K CCT
Form factor
   040 = 4-inch diameter
Series
   LMR = LED Module Round
Internal code
   TW = TrueWhite